

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.21863 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	03.09.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> At request of Sri Subba Rao Korrapati, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, list this matter on 12.09.2025. 2. Interim Order granted earlier shall continue till the next listing. <u>GRKP, J</u> MNR	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE