

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.21863 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	18.12.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri T. Sohit Chandra, Ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Subba Rao Korrapati, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner. 2. Let Counter-Affidavit be filed within four weeks. Two weeks thereafter, for filing Re-joinder, if any. 3. List on 16.02.2026. 4. Interim Order granted earlier shall continue till the next listing. <u>GRKP, J</u> MNR	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE